
CalBIG 

Attendance – October 11, 2017 

First  Last  City or Business Email Initial Paid 

Nick Alaimo Student-College of San Mateo  nickalaimo.alaimo@gmail.com NA X 
Sandy Alvarez City of San Bruno salvarez@sanbruno.ca.gov 

Brad Andersen Andersen Associates andersenassociates@comcast.net 

Dawn Anderson As It Stands gonedawning@yahoo.com 

Timothy Anderson City of Hillsborough Tanderson@Hillsborough.net 

Kathy  Anderson City of Atherton Kanderson@ci.atherton.ca.us 

Greg Anderson City of Los Altos Greg.anderson@ci.los-altos.ca.us 

Les Arias City of Redwood City Larias@redwoodcity.org 

Darcy Axiaq City of Redwood City Daxiaq@redwoodcity.org 

Charlie Blanchard City of San Mateo cblanchard@cityofsanmateo.org 

Vince Badillo V.B. Electric vince@vbelectric.com 

Sachin Bajracharya City of Santa Clara SBajracharya@SantaClaraCA.gov 
Kirk Ballard City of Los Altos Kirk.Ballard@ci.los-altos.ca.us 
Don Bartlett City of Foster City dbartlett@fostercity.org 

Rick Bellew City of Redwood City rbellew.redwoodcity.org 
Tanya Benedik City of Millbrae Tbenedik@ci.millbrae.ca.us 

Ramon Bernardo CSG Consultants ramonb@csgengr.com RB X 
Gordon Blancher City of Sunnyvale Gblancher@ci.sunnyvale.ca.us 

Paul Bosman City of Los Altos Paul.bosman@ci.los-altos.ca.us 

David Brakebill City of Redwood City dbrakebill@redwoodcity.org DB X 
Curtis Brian CSG Consulting, Inc. curtisb@csgengr.com CB X 
Roy Bronold City of San Bruno rbronold@sanbruno.ca.gov 

Kirk Buckman City of Belmont Kbuckman@Belmont.Gov 

Andrew Burke Town of Atherton aburke@ci.atherton.ca.us 

Rini K. Bunje City of Menlo Park rkbunje@menlopark.org 

Mike Cacci Cacci Construction mike@cacciconstruction.com MC X 
James Caccia Caccia Plumbing Inc Jc@cacciaplumbing.com 

Geno Caccia Caccia Plumbing Inc gc@cacciaplumbing.com 

Henry Calilong City of Burlingame hcalilong@burlingame.org 
Patty Camacho County of San Mateo ppcamacho@smcgov.org 
Benjamin Campbell County of San Mateo bcampbell@smcgov.org BC X 
Hector Carlos County of San Mateo hcarlos@smcgov.org 
Rigoberto Caro City of Burlingame rcaro@burlingame.org 
Kelly Carroll CSG Consulting, Inc. kellyc@csgengr.com KC X 
Marco Cavelieri City of Burlingame Mcavelieri@burlingame.org 

Allen Chan County of San Mateo afchan@smcgov.org 

Stephen  Chan County of San Mateo sxchan@smcgov.org 

Alice  Chen County of San Mateo achen@smcgov.org 
Jason Chen Town of Woodside jchen@woodsidetown.org 

Andrea Chow San Mateo County achow@smcgov.org AC X 
Nena Chung City of Mountain View nena.chung@mountainview.gov 



Michael  Clarke City of San Bruno mclarke@sanbruno.ca.gov MC X 
Dennis Coffey College of San Mateo dmcoffey@gmail.com 
David  Cooks City of Redwood City dcooks@redwoodcity.org 
Martin Cooper City of Foster City Mcooper@Fostercity.org 

Paul Cowan City of South San Francisco paul.cowan@ssf.net 

Carolyn Critz City of Burlingame  carolyn.critz@veolia.com CC X 
Michael  Crivello County of San Mateo mcrivello@smcgov.org 
Fred Cullum 4LEAF, Inc. fcullum@comcast.net FC X 
Michael Cully City of Colma mike.cully@colma.ca.gov MC X 
Connie Davies City of Burlingame Cdavies@burlingame.org 

Josh DeMello Interwest Consulting josh@demello.net 
Steve Diaz City of Redwood City sdiaz@redwoodcity.org 

Tony Dini Cal Electric Company Tdini@calelectric.com  

Susan Dowty ICC sdowty@iccsafe.org SD X 
Eric Dreesman City of Foster City Edreesman@fostercity.org 

Don Dutcher City of Sunnyvale Ddutcher@ci.sunnyvale.ca.us 

Robert Dunbar City of Palo Alto Robert.Dunbar@cityofPaloAlto.org 

Matt Farrell City of San Carlos mfarrell@cityofsancarlos.org 

Ryan Featherstone CSG Consulting Inc ryfe09@yahoo.com 
Veronica Flores City of Los Altos Hills vflores@losaltoshills.ca.gov 
Jeff  Frishof Eagle One Services LLC Jeff.Frishoff@gmail.com 

Dino Francesconi City of Belmont Dfrancesconi@belmont.gov 

Chris Galli Supple Homes, Inc. chris@supplehomesinc.com 
Robert Gary City of Palo Alto Robert.Gary@CityofPaloAlto.org 
Jason Gentry City of Santa Clara JGentry@SantaClaraCA.gov 
Sharon Goei City of Santa Clara SGoei@SantaClaraCA.gov SG X 
Eric Gonzales CSG Consulting, Inc. ericg@csgengr.com EG X 
Michael  Gorman County of San Mateo mgorman@smcgov.org MJG X 
Christian Greene City of Los Altos cgreene@losaltosca.gov 

Mike Greenlee Town of Atherton mgreenlee@ci.atherton.ca.us 

Bob Haggett CSG Consulting, Inc. bobh@csgengr.com 
Brad Haines College of San Mateo Bhaines1@my.smccd.edu BH X 
Patrick Haniger City of Mountain View Patrick.Haniger@mountainview.gov 

Austin Hancock City of Los Altos Hills ahancock@losaltoshills.ca.gov 
Miles Hancock County of San Mateo mhancock@smcgov.org  

Douglas Hansen Code Check Douglas@codecheck.com  

Douglas Hansen City of Santa Clara DHansen@SantaClaraCA.gov 
Humphrey Harris College of San Mateo Buckh123@gmail.com 
Jay Harrison City of Santa Clara jharrison@santaclaraca.gov 

David Hirzel Building Design/Lic.#436465B dhbd@sbcglobal.net DH X 
Farris Hix 4LEAF, Inc. fhix@4leafinc.com FH X 
Earl Jeremiah CSG Consultants earl@csgengr.com EJ X 
Robert Johnson CSM Bldg Inspection Student Rjohn163@my.smccd.edu RJ X 

Sean Kelley California Electric Co skelley@caelectric.com 

Michelle Kenyon City of San Mateo mkenyon@cityofsanmateo.org MK X 
Kevin Kinney Elite Electric, Inc. Kevin@elite-electricinc.com 
Jim Kirkman City of South San Francisco Jim.Kirkman@SSF.net 
Daniel  Kulda City of San Carlos dkulda@cityofsancarlos.org 



JoAnn Kurz Town of Woodside Jkurz@woodsidetown.org 

Ron Lafrance City of Menlo Park rjlafrance@menlopark.org 

Ahmad Lame CSC Consultants ahmadl@csgengr.com AL X 
Cole Landig City of Redwood City clandig@redwoodcity.org 

David Lasater Town of Atherton dlasater@ci.atherton.ca.us 

John La Torra CSG Consulting, Inc. johnl@csgengr.com JLT X 
Stephen Lau City of San Mateo slau@cityofsanmateo.org 

Jason Laurent Cacci Construction Jason@cacciconstruction.com JL X 
Jamie Lee City of Redwood City jlee@redwoodcity.org 
Jennifer Lee City of Burlingame jlee@burlingame.org JL X 
Sheila Lee City of Santa Clara slee@santaclaraca.gov 

Gary Lepori City of Redwood City glepori@redwoodcity.org 
Camille Leung  San Mateo County cleung@smcgov.org CL X 
John  Liang City of Walnut Creek Johnliang1129@gmail.com 
Grant Ligon City of San Mateo gligon@cityofsanmateo.org GL X 
Armand Lobao City of Foster City alobao@fostercity.org 

Chai Lor CSG Consultants, Inc. Chail@Csgengr.com CL X 
Christina Lucchini City of Redwood City Clucchini@redwoodcity.org 

Robert Luna City of East Palo Alto rluna@cityofeastpaloalto.org 

Rob Mac Donald Robo Roofer Roboroofer.macdonalg@gmail.com 
Brooks MacNeil City of Burlingame Bmacneil@burlingame.org 

Umesh Maharaj City of San Bruno Umaharaj@sanbruno.ca.gov 

Kevin Mak College of San Mateo kevilz@hotmail.com 
Charlie Maloney City of Mountain View Charlie.Maloney@mountainview.gov 

Barry Mammini City of South San Francisco Barry.mammini@SSF.net 

Jeanne Mangerich San Francisco State Univ mangerichj@gmail.com 

Christy Manteck 4LEAF, Inc. cmanteck@4leafinc.com 
Lane Manuel City of Santa Clara lmanuel@santaclaraca.gov 

Leonard  Matchniff City of Foster City lmatchniff@fostercity.org LM X 
Greg Maselli City of Los Altos gmaselli@losaltosca.gov 

Greg Masztal CSG Consulting, Inc. gmasztal@csgengr.com GM X 
Daniel  Mauldin City of San Carlos dmauldin@cityofsancarlos.com 

Scott  McBirney City of Menlo Park stmcbirney@menlopark.org 
John McCabe City of Menlo Park jjmccabe@menlopark.org 
Maureen McCann Town of Hillsborough mmccann@hillsborough.net 

Joe McCluskey City of Burlingame jmccluskey@burlingame.org JM X 
Rick  McManis City of East Palo Alto rmcmanis@cityofepa.org 

Tim  McMillian City of Santa Clara tmcmillian@santaclaraca.gov 

Cedric McNicol City of South San Francisco Cedric.mcnicol@ssf.net 
Kevin Merk College of San Mateo kevilz@hotmail.com 
Robert Moreno City of Santa Clara rmoreno@santaclaraca.gov 

Jose Munoz College of San Mateo Student Josemunoz1@my.smccd.ed 
John Murphy City of San Bruno jmurphy@sanbruno.ca.gov 

Val Mandapat City of Daly City vmadapat@dalycity.org 

Mark  Nolfi City of Belmont Mnolfi@Belmont.gov 

Michael  O'Connell County of San Mateo moconnell@smcgov.org 

Kelly O'Dea City of Redwood City kodea@redwoodcity.org 

Andrei Oustinov City of Santa Clara Aoustinov@santaclaraca.gov 



Tino Padilla City of San Bruno Tpadilla@sanbruno.ca.us 
Rhonda Parkhurst City of Palo Alto Rhonda.Parkhurst@CityofPaloAlto.org 

Russ Perone CSG Consulting, Inc. russp@csgengr.com 

Diana Perkins City of Sunnyvale Dperkins@ci.sunnyvale.ca.us 

John Pierce City of Redwood City jpierce@redwoodcity.org JP X 
Jerimiah Pons County of San Mateo jpons@sanmateo.org 

Will Racanelli Town of Hillsborough wracanelli@hillsborough.net 

Reggie Ramos WC-3 & CSG Consultants, Inc. Reggie@wc-3.com 

Dave Richardson Supple Homes, Inc. dave@supplehomesinc.com 
Douglas  Rider CSG Consultants, Inc. doug@csgengr.com 

Erik Rietdorf City of South San Francisco erik.rietdorf@ssf.net 

Elizabeth Rider CSG Consultants, Inc. elizabethr@csgengr.com 
Mike Rodriquez City of Redwood City mike.rodriquez@redwoodcity.org 
Yolanda Rodriquez City of Redwood City yrodriquez@redwoodcity.org 
Joe Rossbach Griffin & Sons Construction hjosephrossbach@gmail.com 
Ryan  Rucher Town of Woodside rrucker@woodsidetown.org 

Mary Jane Salinas-Acker City of Menlo Park Maryjanesalinas-acker@menlopark.org 
Adam Sanders Town of Atherton asanders@ci.atherton.ca.us 
Amery Sandoval County of San Mateo asandoval@smcgov.org 
Ana  Santiago County of San Mateo amsantiago@smsgov.org 
John Sayers City of Palo Alto John.Sayers@CityofPaloAlto.org 

Vivian Seto Town of Colma vivian.seto@colma.ca.gov 

Jerry Schaell CSG Consultants, Inc. jschaell@csgengr..com 

Mike Schaller San Mateo County mschaller@smcgov.org MS X 
Juan Serrano CSG Consultants juans@csgengr.com JS X 
Katherine Sheehan CSG Consultants, Inc. katherines@csgengr.com KS X 
Tobin Short City of Redwood City tobinshort@yahoo.org 
Thomas  Silipin City of Redwood City Tsilipin@redwoodcity.org 

Leigh Simpson Bay Area Electric Lacasame@aol.com LS X 
Tracy Siramaglia City of San Mateo ts@cityofsanmateo.org TS X 
Troy Smith County of San Mateo tsmith@smcgov.org 
Steven Solorio City of Redwood City ssolorio@redwoodcity.org 

Patrick Springer City of Menlo Park plspringer@menlopark.org 
Bob Staford City of Mountain View bob.staford@mountainview.gov 

Sean Supple Supple Homes, Inc. sean@supplehomesinc.com 
John Taecker Underwriters Laboratory John.K.Taecker@ulA 

Liza Tellez City of Redwood City ltellez@redwoodcity.org 
Joe Travers City of Daly City jtravers@dalycity.org 

Nicholas Todisco City of East Palo Alto ntodisco@cityofepa.org NT X 
Bill Tott City of Santa Clara btott@santaclaraca.gov BT X 
Bud Starmer City of Palo Alto bud.starmer@cityofpaloalto.org 

Chris Valley City of San Carlos cvalley@cityofsancarlos.org 

Charles Venook WC-3 chuck@venook.com 
Ken Vitorelo City of San Carlos Kvitorelo@cityofSanCarlos.org 

Mike Wayne City of Redwood City Mwayne@redwoodcity.org 

Skip Walker Walker Prop. Evaluation HomeInspection@SanBrunoCable.com 

Tim Weber City of Menlo Park TPWeber@menlopark.org 
Bruce Welch City of Daly City rbwelch@dalycity.org 



James Wiatrak City of Santa Clara JWiatrak@SantaClaraCA.gov 
Shauna Williams City of San Bruno swilliams@sanbruno.ca.gov 

Steve Williams City of Redwood City swilliams@redwoodcity.org 
Shellie Woodworth City of Mountain View shellie.woodworth@mountainview.gov 

Ray Yniguez Town of Hillsborough Ryniguez@Hillsborough.net 

Perry Yamamoto Yamamoto Construction Pmyam65@gmail.com 
Wing Yee CSG Cosultants, INC. MichelleCheung074@hotmail.com 

Homer Yim Simpson StrongTie Hyim@strongtie.com 

 Kelly  Yoon  City of Redwood City kyoon@redwoodcity.org  
Jay Yu City of San Mateo jyu@cityofsanmateo.org JY X 
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